
  
   Pot 1 Avenirs secteur 1 

 COULOMMIERS
 19 janvier 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. LUANGRATH Julia 2010 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE AT
2. TRAILOVIC Anabela 2010 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT

 100 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. BRUNOD Claudia 2009 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 2:28.22
2. AKSIT Melis 2009 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT
3. BOUSKILA LE COUSTER Ienaelle 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
4. CASOLA Fany 2009 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE AT
5. DELATTRE Luce 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
6. GONDRY Lyna 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
7. LAFFONT Zoé 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
8. LE VINCENT Maiwenn 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
9. LEBRUN Margaux 2009 FRA CND LA FERTÉ-SOUS-JOUARRE AT

10. LINGEE Colline 2009 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
11. N'DONGO Sarah 2009 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
12. SANS VIMPERE Yaelle 2009 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
13. SOARES Agathe 2009 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
14. VAUBOURGEIX Naomie 2009 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE AT

 400 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. BOUSKILA LE COUSTER Ienaelle 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
2. BRIGHET Aliya 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
3. DELATTRE Luce 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
4. GONDRY Lyna 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
5. GUILLAUME Charlize 2009 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
6. LAFFONT Zoé 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
7. LE VINCENT Maiwenn 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
8. SANS VIMPERE Yaelle 2009 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT

 50 m Dos Dames 

1. LUANGRATH Julia 2010 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE AT

 100 m Dos Dames 

1. AKSIT Melis 2009 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT
2. BRIGHET Aliya 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
3. BRUNOD Claudia 2009 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT
4. CASOLA Fany 2009 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE AT
5. GUILLAUME Charlize 2009 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
6. LINGEE Colline 2009 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
7. N'DONGO Sarah 2009 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
8. SOARES Agathe 2009 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
9. VAUBOURGEIX Naomie 2009 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE AT
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   Pot 1 Avenirs secteur 1 

 COULOMMIERS
 19 janvier 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 100 m Brasse Dames 

1. LEBRUN Margaux 2009 FRA CND LA FERTÉ-SOUS-JOUARRE 2:00.66
2. BOUSKILA LE COUSTER Ienaelle 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
3. BRIGHET Aliya 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
4. DELATTRE Luce 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
5. GONDRY Lyna 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
6. LAFFONT Zoé 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
7. LE VINCENT Maiwenn 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
8. SANS VIMPERE Yaelle 2009 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT

 50 m Papillon Dames 

1. TRAILOVIC Anabela 2010 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT

 100 m Papillon Dames 

1. GUILLAUME Charlize 2009 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. BARROSO Ruben 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
2. CHAULIAGUET Gabriel 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
3. CIEPLUCHA Milann 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
4. DUBOIS Arthur 2009 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
5. LE GALL William 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
6. METAIRIE FRANCOIS Antoine 2010 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
7. MICILLO Clayton 2009 ITA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
8. MOUSSOUNI Marwan 2010 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
9. ZAROUALI Rayan 2009 MAR AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. WASTEAU Raphael 2008 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:30.08
2. KACHETEL Badis 2008 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:45.76
3. CHANTHAPANYA Theo 2008 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:46.62
4. SADDEDINE Rayan 2008 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 2:00.75
5. BEN HADJSASSI Chamsedine 2008 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT
6. BENYOUCEF Kamil 2008 ALG C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE AT
7. CAVALHAC Lucas 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
8. FELIX Tom 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
9. GOUEL Leandre 2008 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY AT

10. GRIMAUD Ian 2008 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY AT
11. HANOUTI Yanis 2008 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT
12. HENNEGRAVE Dimitri 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
13. HERVIEUX Axel 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
14. KOU Theo 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
15. KRAMCZYNSKI Estévan 2008 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
16. LE ROUX Idriss 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
17. LIM Vathanak 2008 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE AT
18. MARTIN Timeo 2008 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE AT
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   Pot 1 Avenirs secteur 1 

 COULOMMIERS
 19 janvier 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

19. MORISSET Ewan 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
20. SAIDJ Seylian 2008 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT
21. SAVES Nathan 2008 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
22. TROMBOFSKY Julian 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT

 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. HAUET Raphael 2009 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 3:29.72
2. BARROSO Ruben 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
3. CHAULIAGUET Gabriel 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
4. CIEPLUCHA Milann 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
5. DUBOIS Arthur 2009 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
6. LE GALL William 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
7. METAIRIE FRANCOIS Antoine 2010 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
8. MICILLO Clayton 2009 ITA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
9. MOUSSOUNI Marwan 2010 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT

10. ZAROUALI Rayan 2009 MAR AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT

 400 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. KRAMCZYNSKI Estévan 2008 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 6:12.56
2. BENYOUCEF Kamil 2008 ALG C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE AT
3. CAVALHAC Lucas 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
4. FELIX Tom 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
5. GOUEL Leandre 2008 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY AT
6. GRIMAUD Ian 2008 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY AT
7. HENNEGRAVE Dimitri 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
8. HERVIEUX Axel 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
9. ISMAILI Achraf 2008 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT

10. KOU Theo 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
11. LE NEURES Ethan 2008 FRA CND LA FERTÉ-SOUS-JOUARRE AT
12. LE ROUX Idriss 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
13. MARTIN Timeo 2008 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE AT
14. METAIRIE Adrien 2008 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
15. MORISSET Ewan 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
16. TROMBOFSKY Julian 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
17. WASTEAU Raphael 2008 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY AT

 50 m Dos Messieurs 

1. HAUET Raphael 2009 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 45.75
2. BARROSO Ruben 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
3. MICILLO Clayton 2009 ITA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT

 100 m Dos Messieurs 

1. HANOUTI Yanis 2008 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 1:46.05
2. KACHETEL Badis 2008 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 2:04.18
3. BEN HADJSASSI Chamsedine 2008 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT
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   Pot 1 Avenirs secteur 1 

 COULOMMIERS
 19 janvier 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Dos Messieurs 

4. CAVALHAC Lucas 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
5. CHANTHAPANYA Theo 2008 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
6. GOUEL Leandre 2008 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY AT
7. HENNEGRAVE Dimitri 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
8. KRAMCZYNSKI Estévan 2008 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
9. LE ROUX Idriss 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT

10. LIM Vathanak 2008 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE AT
11. METAIRIE Adrien 2008 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
12. MORISSET Ewan 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
13. SADDEDINE Rayan 2008 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT
14. SAIDJ Seylian 2008 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT
15. SAVES Nathan 2008 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT

 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. HAUET Raphael 2009 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 54.28
2. CHAULIAGUET Gabriel 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
3. CIEPLUCHA Milann 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
4. LE GALL William 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT

 100 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. ISMAILI Achraf 2008 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:53.92
2. CHANTHAPANYA Theo 2008 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
3. FELIX Tom 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
4. GRIMAUD Ian 2008 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY AT
5. HERVIEUX Axel 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
6. KACHETEL Badis 2008 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
7. KOU Theo 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
8. TROMBOFSKY Julian 2008 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
9. WASTEAU Raphael 2008 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY AT

 50 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. DUBOIS Arthur 2009 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
2. METAIRIE FRANCOIS Antoine 2010 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
3. MOUSSOUNI Marwan 2010 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
4. ZAROUALI Rayan 2009 MAR AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT

 100 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. LE NEURES Ethan 2008 FRA CND LA FERTÉ-SOUS-JOUARRE 1:44.50
2. BENYOUCEF Kamil 2008 ALG C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE AT
3. ISMAILI Achraf 2008 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
4. MARTIN Timeo 2008 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE AT
5. METAIRIE Adrien 2008 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
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